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Mayor’s Report:
Milford Police Department – January 2026

• Calls to Service: 68, Some Highlights:
• Traffic Accidents: 9

• Assist to other Agencies: 9

• Suspicious Persons: 5

• Domestic Disturbances: 2

• Criminal Mischief to Auto: 1

• Runaway: 1

• Traffic Related 
• Traffic Stops: 57

• Traffic Citations: 25

• Parking Citations: 67 (61 seasonal)

• Written Warnings: 10

• Verbal Warnings: 12

• Commercial Vehicle Stops: 7

• Stationary Traffic: 265

2

37

8

30

23

55

14

4 3 4

28
24

40
37

79

7

0 0

16

67

25

12 10

57

7

0 1

9

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

Parking
Tickets

Traffic
Citations

Verbal
Warning

Written
Warning

Traffic Stops CMV Stops CMV
Citations

Arrests Assist Other
PD

Police Activity January 2024 - 2026

2024 2025 2026



Mayor’s Report:
Milford Police Department – Jan 2026 Activities

• Special detail:
• Pedestrian crosswalks – Twice per month

• Stop signs – weekly at varying hours

• Activities
• Advertised Summer Police Internship on the Borough website and Social Media, please spread 

the word!

• Assisted Zoning with Enforcement

• Provided services to 2 protests

• Transmission replaced and vehicle is back in service

• Training
• Five upcoming trainings for our officers including Field Training Officer training and Taser 

Instructor training 
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Mayor’s Report:
Community Engagements
• Served Mac & Cheese and Chilli at the Cookoff for the 

Milford Borough Fundraiser for the Ice Rink

• Joined a DVES kindergarten class for a Meet the Mayor 
and Secret Reader event

• Held a “Meet the Police Day” at the Home School Program 
at the Milford Library

• Judged costumes at the Mardi Gras Fundraising event for 
GAIT

• Upcoming Engagements:

• Meet members of community with DVHS Autistic 
Support Program

• Bike safety training with Progressive

4


